THOR EXPLORATIONS LTD.

THOR EXPLORATIONS LTD.

ISIN: CA8851491040

Overview

2024/08/21 17:35:18

Price

15.00 GBp

Difference [ =] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CA8851491040
Symbol THX
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency GBp
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 115 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

14.50 GBp (20,000)
15.50 GBp (30,000)
15.00 GBp

15.80 GBp

14.55 GBp

15.00 GBp
14.849526 GBp
316,264
4,696,370.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16
2024/08/15

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8851491040&ID_NOTATION=343029997
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5cbb81c98f26979826b696ade08f5c87caca2c3aa8af48091db109ee53392bc6&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=114069f9ba98419df&time=1724386161&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fc96a3d003871724475f13ec9d3e62d59c2e5d9fa2dc9ed2111546b2c312663&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c8632bf12523c4f9a&time=1724386161&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6121dc33f32e66be1659f989792f90ed194c9e87e922a29882602e751ffe5b46&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0572db0b9660487aa&time=1724386161&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b2d11352ee62a35fac05e440b47b3b8adfa4d8e9c769d7e6b1b112559b68109&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=44eb9dac2c67ef52f&time=1724386161&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ffc7211ecc2ceb1c9c0578c6e11b1874b92b579f63585e1c337ea759d450949&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9b3901a2c1f347289&time=1724386161&tool=RSC

THOR EXPLORATIONS LTD.

Details

2024/08/21 17:35:18

Price
15.00 GBp

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

o

0.00% (0.00)

CA8851491040

THX

London Stock Exchange
GBp

Energy / Commodities
Stock

115 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.50 GBp (20,000)
Ask (Ask size) 15.50 GBp (30,000)
Open 15.00 GBp
High 15.80 GBp
Low 14.55 GBp
Close (prev. day) 15.00 GBp
VWAP 14.849526 GBp
Volume (pcs) 316,264
Trading volume 4,696,370.50
Number of trades 15
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +30.43% -24.05% -9.09%
Perf (abs.) +3.50 -4.75 -1.50
Beta -0.07 0.11 0.36
Volatility 48.55 47.75 47.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for THOR EXPLORATIONS LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:01 0.18 EUR 0.00
21
TSX Venture 2024/08/ 21:33 0.28 CAD 0.20
Exchange 21
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 21:35 0.167 EUR 0.00
21
Munich 2024/08/ 08:04 0.165 EUR 0.00
21
London Stock 2024/08/ 17:35 15.00 GBp 4.70

17.00 GBp (2024/05/20
10.00 GBp (2024/02/22
20.00 GBp (2023/08/23
10.00 GBp (2024/02/22

2024

performance.

14.40 GBp (278,011
14.28 GBp (338,092
14.88 GBp (349,036
14.67 GBp (366,262
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Number of
trades

1

30

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=343029997
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337101569
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7836825
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7836825
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205397936
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362511115

THOR EXPLORATIONS LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

21

2024/08/ 08:14 0.161 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/ 20:59 0.20 USD 0.00
21

2024/08/ 20:22 0.173 EUR 0.00
21

14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307065251
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321288844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321288844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362674838

THOR EXPLORATIONS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

THOR EXPLORATIONS LTD -

=

Contact Details
THOR EXPLORATIONS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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